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Zeitplan SpafR3turnier 26.05.2024

10:00 Uhr
11:15 Uhr
12:00 Uhr
12:30 Uhr
13:05 Uhr
13:20 Uhr
13:45 Uhr
14:45 Uhr
15:15 Uhr

Offene Mehrgangprifung
Blinder Reiter

Offene Toltprifung
Klopapierrennen
Polerennen

Trabrennen
Bierkrugrennen
Bobbyrennen
Wasserballonwurf

Siegerehrungen & Reitergedeck



